
Course	Transfer	Guide 2016	-	2017 East	Troy	High	School

Credit
Expiration	

Date

Greenhouse	Management		
Transcripted	Credit

Greenhouse	Crops 001-151 3 9/1/17

Landscape	Design		
Transcripted	Credit

Intro	to	Landscape	Design 001-140 3 9/1/17

Horticulture:	Soils	&	Plants	
Nutrition												
Trancripted	Credit

Soils	&	Plant	Nutrition		AND	
Plant	Pests	&	Beneficials

001-147T		
001-148T

1													
1

9/1/17

Advanced	Microsoft	Office 537/538

Microsoft	Access	II
and
Microsoft	Excel	II
and
Microsoft	PowerPoint	II

103-106
103-103
103-111

1
1
1

9/1/19

Microsoft	Office 532

Microsoft	Excel	I
and
Microsoft	Access	I
and
Microsoft	PowerPoint	I

103-102
103-105
103-110

1
1
1

9/1/19

Microsoft	Office	
Applications
Transcripted	Credit

Computers	for	Professionals 103-143T 3 9/1/17

Business	Law										
Transcripted	Credit

Business	Law 102-160T 3 9/1/17

Introduction	to	Business		
Transcripted	Credit

Intro	to	Business 102-137T 3 9/1/17

Accounting						
Transcripted	Credit

543/544 Accounting	Principles 101-114T 3 9/1/17

Personal	Finance BU3300 Personal	Financial	Planning 114-101 3 9/1/16

Technical	&	Career	Writing																								
Transcripted	Credit

Writing	Principles 801-301T 2 9/1/17

Family,	Foods,	and	Society
And
Food	Service	I
Must	have	hands-on

610
613/614

Culinary	Skills	I 316-131 4 9/1/17

FINANCE

HOSPITALITY	AND	TOURISM

EAST	TROY	HIGH	SCHOOL

Agriculture,	Food	AND	Natural	Resources

BUSINESS,	MANAGEMENT,	AND	ADMINISTRATION

EAST	TROY		 GATEWAY

Course	Title	and	Number Course	Title	and	Number

GENERAL	EDUCATION



Course	Transfer	Guide 2016	-	2017 East	Troy	High	School

AP	Computer	
Science/JAVA	
Programming							
Transcripted	Credit

AP	Computer	Science/JAVA	
Programming

152-089T

3 9/1/17

CAP/Robotics	&	FMS				
Transcripted	Credit

Computer	Asst	Prog/Robot	&	
FMS

628-111T 3 9/1/17

Digital	Electronics			
Transcripted	Credit

Digital	Electronics 605-130T 3 9/1/17

SCIENCE,	TECHNOLOGY,	ENGINEERING,	AND	
MATHEMATICS

INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY


