EAST TROY HIGH SCHOOL									
EAST TROY		GATEWAY		Τ					
Course Title and Number		Course Title and Number		Credit	Expiration Date				
Agritulture, Food & Naturel Resources		Agriculture, Food AND Natural Resources							
Greenhouse Management Transcripted Credit		Greenhouse Crops	001-151	3	9/1/17				
Landscape Design Transcripted Credit		Intro to Landscape Design	001-140	3	9/1/17				
Horticulture: Soils & Plants Nutrition Trancripted Credit		Soils & Plant Nutrition AND Plant Pests & Beneficials	001-147T 001-148T	1 1	9/1/17				
Business Micincigement		BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, AND ADM			RATION				
Advanced Microsoft Office	537/538	Microsoft Access II and Microsoft Excel II and Microsoft PowerPoint II	103-106 103-103 103-111	1 1 1	9/1/19				
Microsoft Office	532	Microsoft Excel I and Microsoft Access I and Microsoft PowerPoint I	103-102 103-105 103-110	1 1 1	9/1/19				
Microsoft Office Applications Transcripted Credit		Computers for Professionals	103-143T	3	9/1/17				
Business Law Transcripted Credit		Business Law	102-160T	3	9/1/17				
Introduction to Business Transcripted Credit		Intro to Business	102-137T	3	9/1/17				
Finance		FINANCE							
Accounting Transcripted Credit	543/544	Accounting Principles	101-114T	3	9/1/17				
Personal Finance	BU3300	Personal Financial Planning	114-101	3	9/1/16				
		GENERAL EDUCATION							
Technical & Career Writing Transcripted Credit		Writing Principles	801-301T	2	9/1/17				
Hespitality &		HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM							
Family, Foods, and Society And Food Service I Must have hands-on	610 613/614	Culinary Skills I	316-131	4	9/1/17				

Information Technology		INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY					
AP Computer							
Science/JAVA	AF	P Computer Science/JAVA		3	9/1/17		
Programming	Pr	rogramming		5	9/1/1/		
Transcripted Credit			152-089T				
Science, Technology, Engineering & Walhemaildes		SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND					
		MATHEMATICS					
CAP/Robotics & FMS	Co	omputer Asst Prog/Robot &	628-111T	3	0/1/17		
Transcripted Credit	FN	VIS	028-1111	3	9/1/17		
Digital Electronics	Di	Digital Electronics	605-130T	3	9/1/17		
Transcripted Credit	וס						